

ADAMS STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014
CONTRACT NO. 7247
DATE: APRIL 11, 2014

			Capitol Underground, Inc.	H & K Contracting, Inc.	Joe Daniels Construction	Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page						
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - L.S.	1.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,650.00	\$1,400.00
10801.0 - ROOT CUTTING-CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	45.00	\$12.00	\$540.00	\$17.50	\$10.00	\$5.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - L.S.	1.00	\$26,800.00	\$26,800.00	\$12,350.00	\$33,500.00	\$52,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	1772.00	\$23.25	\$41,199.00	\$24.40	\$16.50	\$19.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC,TYPE SAS (NON-WOVEN) - S.Y.	1265.00	\$1.90	\$2,403.50	\$2.95	\$2.00	\$2.00
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN - TON	824.00	\$14.07	\$11,593.68	\$15.00	\$13.50	\$11.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	952.00	\$3.00	\$2,856.00	\$3.00	\$5.15	\$4.80
20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT - L.F.	118.00	\$2.40	\$283.20	\$1.55	\$5.00	\$2.00
20321.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT - S.Y.	1424.00	\$0.50	\$712.00	\$7.00	\$3.50	\$3.50
20322.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	1714.00	\$3.16	\$5,416.24	\$2.75	\$3.25	\$3.50
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	5320.00	\$1.53	\$8,139.60	\$2.35	\$1.15	\$1.20
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	952.00	\$1.20	\$1,142.40	\$1.20	\$1.35	\$1.25
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS 1, URBAN, TYPE A - S.Y.	952.00	\$1.30	\$1,237.60	\$1.30	\$1.95	\$1.80
30201.0 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	1690.00	\$13.50	\$22,815.00	\$12.25	\$13.15	\$14.00
30203.0 - TYPE "X" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	24.00	\$20.50	\$492.00	\$12.50	\$13.40	\$24.00
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	3423.00	\$4.70	\$16,088.10	\$4.35	\$4.65	\$4.30
30302.0 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	1992.00	\$4.90	\$9,760.80	\$4.70	\$5.00	\$5.00
40101.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE,, GRADATION NO. 1 - TON	877.00	\$13.45	\$11,795.65	\$16.50	\$15.25	\$13.50
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE,, GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	784.00	\$13.45	\$10,544.80	\$14.75	\$15.25	\$13.50
40201.0 - HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-0.3 - TON	531.00	\$59.00	\$31,329.00	\$59.00	\$63.15	\$59.00
40231.0 - ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE - S.Y.	10.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$60.00	\$64.00	\$70.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	400.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$13.50	\$17.30	\$5.00
21001.0 - EROSION CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$575.00
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	10.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	3.00	\$240.00	\$720.00	\$165.00	\$375.00	\$150.00
21012.0 - STREET CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE BERM - EACH	1.00	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$165.00	\$450.00	\$150.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,940.72	\$2,940.72	\$3,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
21015.0 - STREET CONSTRUCTION STONE BERM - EACH	2.00	\$240.00	\$480.00	\$165.00	\$265.00	\$150.00
21036.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE C MODIFIED - PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH	4.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$60.00	\$80.00	\$80.00

ADAMS STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014
CONTRACT NO. 7247
DATE: APRIL 11, 2014

			Capitol Underground, Inc.	H & K Contracting, Inc.	Joe Daniels Construction	Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page						
21037.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE C MODIFIED - MAINTAIN - EACH	8.00	\$5.00	\$40.00	\$5.00	\$65.00	\$65.00
21038.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE C MODIFIED - REMOVE - EACH	4.00	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
21056.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH	8.00	\$90.00	\$720.00	\$90.00	\$160.00	\$160.00
21057.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - MAINTAIN - EACH	16.00	\$10.00	\$160.00	\$10.00	\$60.00	\$60.00
21058.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - REMOVE - EACH	8.00	\$15.00	\$120.00	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
50211.0 - SELECT BACKFILL STORM SEWER - L.F.	27.00	\$0.10	\$2.70	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$1.00
50741.0 - TYPE "H" INLET - EACH	2.00	\$1,455.02	\$2,910.04	\$2,720.00	\$1,575.00	\$1,700.00
20401.0 - CLEARING - I.D.	14.00	\$60.00	\$840.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
20403.0 - GRUBBING - I.D.	28.00	\$36.00	\$1,008.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
21110.0 - TERRACE RAIN GARDEN - S.F.	1255.00	\$11.87	\$14,896.85	\$10.40	\$18.00	\$10.00
50792.0 - STORM SEWER TAP - EACH	1.00	\$665.32	\$665.32	\$815.00	\$500.00	\$800.00
90030.0 - 8 INCH STORM SEWER PIPE (C900) - L.F.	128.00	\$35.21	\$4,506.88	\$53.40	\$53.00	\$60.00
10704.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR SANITARY SEWER INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$150.00	\$700.00	\$1,500.00
10914.0 - MOBILIZATION FOR SANITARY SEWER INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$17,800.00	\$17,800.00	\$27,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00
20311.0 - REMOVE SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE - EACH	8.00	\$514.16	\$4,113.28	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00
20506.0 - ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE CASTING - EACH	1.00	\$205.49	\$205.49	\$275.00	\$350.00	\$400.00
50103.0 - RECONSTRUCT BENCH & FLOWLINES - EACH	1.00	\$824.22	\$824.22	\$365.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00
50212.0 - SELECT BACKFILL SANITARY SEWER - T.F.	1585.00	\$0.10	\$158.50	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$0.10
50225.0 - UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE III - T.F.	53.00	\$76.36	\$4,047.08	\$56.15	\$65.00	\$42.00
50301.0 - 8" PVC SEWER PIPE (SDR 35) - L.F.	878.00	\$81.82	\$71,837.96	\$61.00	\$95.70	\$100.70
50353.0 - SANITARY SEWER LATERAL - L.F.	707.00	\$34.18	\$24,165.26	\$55.70	\$64.00	\$42.80
50354.0 - RECONNECT SANITARY SEWER LATERAL - EACH	26.00	\$1,247.68	\$32,439.68	\$1,300.00	\$1,265.00	\$1,300.00
50361.0 - WASTEWATER CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00
50701.0 - 4' DIA SAS - EACH	5.00	\$2,508.39	\$12,541.95	\$2,100.00	\$2,765.00	\$2,800.00
50791.0 - SANITARY SEWER TAP - EACH	3.00	\$1,154.32	\$3,462.96	\$930.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00

ADAMS STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014
CONTRACT NO. 7247
DATE: APRIL 11, 2014

		Capitol Underground, Inc.	H & K Contracting, Inc.	Joe Daniels Construction	Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
50390.0 - SEWER ELECTRONIC MARKERS - EACH	59.00	\$18.00	\$1,062.00	\$35.00	\$25.00
90070.0 - REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF ABSESTOS CEMENT PIPE - L.F.	40.00	\$150.14	\$6,005.60	\$50.00	\$50.00
10703.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION - L.S.	1.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$150.00	\$500.00
10913.0 - MOBILIZATION FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION - L.S.	1.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$23,500.00	\$1,500.00
70002.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS - L.F.	20.00	\$124.62	\$2,492.40	\$120.00	\$120.00
70003.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS - L.F.	940.00	\$79.89	\$75,096.60	\$68.30	\$83.60
70032.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 8-INCH WATER VALVE - EACH	3.00	\$1,892.93	\$5,678.79	\$1,815.00	\$1,625.00
70053.0 - REPLACE 1-INCH COPPER SERVICE LATERAL - L.F.	80.00	\$74.58	\$5,966.40	\$58.00	\$80.00
70056.0 - EXTEND AND RECONNECT 1-INCH SERVICE LATERAL - L.F.	230.00	\$76.25	\$17,537.50	\$72.00	\$90.00
70059.0 - DISCONNECT / RECONNECT 1-INCH SERVICE LATERAL - EACH	11.00	\$668.71	\$7,355.81	\$785.00	\$725.00
70070.0 - SELECT FILL - SAND FOR WATER - L.F.	960.00	\$0.10	\$96.00	\$0.10	\$1.00
70080.0 - CUT-IN OR CONNECT TO EXISTING WATER SYSTEM - EACH	3.00	\$1,683.87	\$5,051.61	\$1,900.00	\$2,260.00
70081.0 - FURNISH EXCAVATION AND DITCH FOR LIVE TAP - EACH	1.00	\$1,737.68	\$1,737.68	\$2,500.00	\$900.00
70082.0 - CUT OFF EXISTING WATER MAIN - EACH	1.00	\$1,683.87	\$1,683.87	\$2,250.00	\$1,250.00
70090.0 - ABANDON WATER VALVE BOX - EACH	4.00	\$336.77	\$1,347.08	\$315.00	\$100.00
70091.0 - ABANDON HYDRANT - EACH	1.00	\$673.55	\$673.55	\$625.00	\$400.00
70101.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL STYROFOAM - L.F.	16.00	\$25.00	\$400.00	\$11.00	\$10.00
70105.0 - PIPE PLUG FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION - EACH	2.00	\$336.77	\$673.54	\$170.00	\$500.00
TOTALS			\$564,253.89	\$578,358.15	\$598,856.45
					\$648,664.30